o
= em ZCASUNIVERSITY PROGRAMME FEE SCHEDULE FOR JAN-DECEMBER 2023

| POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES

| School of Business | | School of Social Sciences | | School of Computing, Technology and Applied Sciences
1 Master of Science in Financial Services 1 Master of Laws in Corporate and Commercial Law 1 Master of Science in Information Technology
2 Master of Business Administration (Finance) 2 Master of Laws in Taxation and Investment Law 2 Master of Science in Computer Science
3 Master of Science in Accounting and Finance 3 Master of Science in Project Management
5 Master of Business Administration (Generic) 4 Master of Science in Economics and Finance
6 Master of Business Administration in Business Leadership and Management Strategy 5 Master of Science in Trade and Trade Policy
7 Master of Science in Procurement and Logistics 6 Postgraduate Diploma in Project Management
8 Master of Science in Financial Risk Management

DOCTORAL DEGREE PROGRAMMES
1 DBA- Doctor of Business Administration

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES GENERAL
Exam Fee Total Fees Total Fees
Tuition Fees Fixed Fees| (ZMW250.00 Per| for3 Total Fees Full Payment under Credit
Per Course| Tuition Fees for 3 Courses|Per Semester Course) Courses with 5% Discount Facility
Part Time| 4,919.67 14,759.00 450.00 750.00 15,959.00 15,221.05 16,459.00
ODeL 3,670.00 11,010.00 450.00 750.00 12,210.00 11,659.50 12,710.00
POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES LLM LAW
Exam Fee Total Fees Total Fees
Tuition Fees Fixed Fees| (ZMW250.00 Per for 3 Total Fees Full Payment under Credit
Per Course| Tuition Fees for 3 Courses|Per Semester Course) Courses with 5% Discount Facility
Part Time 4,919.67 14,759.00 450.00 750.00 15,959.00 15,221.05 16,459.00
Semester 1-2
ODeL 3,670.00 11,010.00 450.00 750.00 12,210.00 11,659.50 12,710.00
Exam Fee Total Fees
Tuition Fees Fixed Fees| (ZMW250.00 Per Total Fees Full Payment under Credit
Per Course| Tuition Fees|Per Semester Course) Total Fees| with 5% Discount Facility
Semester 3 |Part Time 4,919.67 14,759.00 450.00 250.00 15,459.00 14,721.05 15,959.00
Dissertation |5pe 3,670.00 11,010.00 450.00 250.00 11,710.00 11,159.50 12,210.00
DOCTOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/PHD
Exam Fee Total Fees
Tuition Fees Fixed Fees| (ZMW250.00 Per| Total Fees Full Payment under Credit
Per Course| Tuition Fees for 3 Courses|Per Semester Course) Total Fees| with 5% Discount Facility
Year 1 9,750.00 29,250.00 450.00 750.00 30,450.00 28,987.50 30,950.00
Year 2 9,750.00 29,250.00 450.00 750.00 30,450.00 28,987.50 30,950.00
Year 3 Supervision - - - - 24,000.00 22,800.00 24,500.00




GENERAL FEES

FREQUENCY

ZMW

BILL MUSTER

BANK ACCOUNT (ZMW)

BANK ACCOUNT (GBP)

BANK ACCOUNT (USD)

Late registration-compulsory

When applicable

500.00

Bank Name: ZANACO

Bank Name: ZANACO

Bank Name: ZANACO)

Code No.: 6200-

Alc Name: ZCAS University

AJc Name: ZCAS University

Alc Name: ZCAS

Registration -compulsory At application 200.00 [ZCAS Univ Ltd Ltd University Ltd

Library+ICT Per semester 250.00 Alc No.: 5823001300137 Alc No.: 5823001300642 Alc No: 5823001300541
. . . . Branch Name: Acacia

Exemption Fee per course-compulsory When awarded 500.00 Branch No.: Acacia Branch Branch Name: Acacia Branch Branch

Examination Fees Per Subject Per semester 250.00 Branch Code: 010086 Branch Code: 010086 Branch Code: 010086

Examination Centre Fee per sitting for outside Lusaka | When applicable 500.00

Transcript (new, effective 01/08/2023) Per Request 100.00 Signed: -

Identity card Replacement 250.00 Chief Financial Officer M——“—‘,{f"

Application fee (new, effective 01/08/2023) At application (new students) 100.00 \‘\\\ \\ b poantow

Signed: Deputy Vice Chancellor-Academic )




